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List of Participant – Breakout Groups 
11-20 November 2024 

Group 1 
Mr Grigor Tunyan Armenia grigor_tunyan@taxservice.am 
Ms Dr. Sarinah Omar Brunei Darussalam sarinah.omar@customs.gov.bn 
Ms Namrata AC Singh India namrataiit.b@gov.in 
Ms Sakura Sugimura Japan abe.sakura.01@gmail.com 
Ms ROZIAH AHMAD Malaysia roziahahmad@hasil.gov.my 
Mr Atmaram Satyal Nepal investigation3@dmli.gov.np 
Ms MARIAN BILAYON Philippines marianbilayon@gmail.com 
Mr Quan Yu Tan Singapore Casper_TAN@iras.gov.sg 
Ms Muthumuni Chandani Gunathilaka Sri Lanka gunathilake.mc@ird.gov.lk 
Ms Nazlı KOL Türkiye nazli.kol@vdk.gov.tr 

Group 2 
Mr Paul Maguire Australia paul.maguire@abf.gov.au 
Ms Anisara Sombounkhan Lao PDR ninganisara@gmail.com 
Ms Siti Rohani Sh Othman Malaysia srshothman@gmail.com 
Mr Jesse Adun Nauru darrius.adun@gmail.com 
Mr Razi ul Haq Qureshi Pakistan raziulhaq388@gmail.com 
Mr Daniel Bogese Solomon Islands dbogese@mof.gov.sb 
Ms Judy Kekea Solomon Islands jkekea@mof.gov.sb 
Mr John Manemaka Solomon Islands jmanemaka@mof.gov.sb 
Mr Uditha Jayamaha Sri Lanka jayamaha.jmunb@ird.gov.lk 
Mr ahmed alsuwaidi United Arab Emirates ahmed.alsuwaidi@amlctf.gov.ae 

Group 3 
Ms Marrie-Ann Thai Australia Marrie-Ann.Thai@acic.gov.au 
Ms Seleti Kete Fiji sallykete@gmail.com 
Mr Ferdinando Meta Indonesia Ferdinando.raharjo@pajak.go.id 
Ms Kumi Fukui Japan kuririnpe@gmail.com 
Ms Fathimath Hamna Maldives fh_c2305@police.gov.mv 
Ms Wenona Deiye Nauru wenonadee@gmail.com 
Mr Abrar Akhtar Joyia Pakistan abrar.joyia@fbr.gov.pk 
Mr Ratu Wame Ganilau Lewaravu Samoa wame.lewaravu@sifa.ws 
Ms Siriprapa Wongwaramas Thailand siriprapa.wo@rd.go.th 
Mr Zohid Khatamov Uzbekistan z.t.xatamov@proacademy.uz 

Group 4 
Ms Shareen Prasad Fiji sprasad005@frcs.org.fj 
Mr Pradeep Ballayan India pradeep.b@sfio.nic.in 
Ms Yuliana Darmanto Indonesia yulianadarmanto@gmail.com 
Mr Keisuke Yoshino Japan kskysn0119@gmail.com 
Ms Kori Itsimaera Nauru koriitsi2705@gmail.com 
Ms Jennifer Rigolo Papua New Guinea rigoloj@irc.gov.pg 
Ms Jia Yi Tan Singapore Tan_jia_yi@iras.gov.sg 
Ms Nawapas Boonkoed Thailand nawapas.bo@rd.go.th 
Mr Hussein AlMehdhar Yemen hussein.mehdar@cby-ye.com 
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